Neman
Wall
 3
Enhance your wall
Surprising! Enhance your office, corridor, stairway,
kitchen, bedroom... any space... with Neman Wall.
Slim and stylish design invisibly integrates into the
wall creating soft ambient illuminance.

following modules.
Endcap.
Order example
Integrated driver.
Through wiring inside
to supply mains to
other modules.
No endcaps.
1 pc  Module
 Neman W STA OP W11/W11
 930 PB L1400 DA
1 pc   Module
 Neman W MID OP W11/W11
 930 PB L1400 DA
1 pc  Module
 Neman W END OP W11/W11
 930 PB L1400 DA
Order example
 9
Direct
Unintrusive low-glare illumination adds to a comfortable
workspace, be it for business or leisure.
More or less?
Microprism Opal
Direct / Indirect
The indirect light generated illumination creates a sense of open
space while retaining a feeling of coziness.
Microprism Opal
Honeycomb
Honeycomb
Neman Wall
?????? lorem ipsum
About Holectron
Holectron company, located in Vilnius, Lithuania, owns two factories where flexible LED strips, various light
sources and luminaires for indoor and outdoor applications are manufactured. The modern manufacturing
facility includes R&D department, SMT assembling lines, metal processing, encapsulation stations,
photometric laboratory and testing area.
At Holectron, we aim to be flexible on everything – except quality. In each of our products we use only
highest quality materials from reliable suppliers and almost all of our products comes with 5-year warranty.
© 2024 Holectron Company. All rights reserved.
Get more info about us
Location
Salininku str. 84, 02223 Vilnius
Lithuania
T +370 612 42446
E info@holectron.com